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Tuning Characteristics @ Gain=200mA
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Tuning Characteristics @ Gain=200mA
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MP-DBR-JI-%-V-XX
OO :Wavelength

1570:1570nm

*hkkk
1580:1580nm

Yc:Output Power

30:30mWwW

50:50mW

V:Wavelength Tolerance
1:*x1nm

2:+2nm

XX:Fiber and Connector Type
SA=SMF-28E+ FC/APC
SP=SMF-28E+ FC/PC

PP=PM Fiber+ FC/PC

PA=PM Fiber+ FC/APC
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